6.45

%12

e
L

#9.6

0.89

5.340.3

17.25

25.95

Body: Brass/Nickel
Insulator: Teflon
Pin: Brass/Gold

This is a basic dimensional drawing. If you require a more detailed drawing or if this connector does not fit
your exact requirement please email - mailstop@bomarinterconnect.com or call 973-347-4040 for an alter-

nate solution.



